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E-K SRA PM24+SC2/2024 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 655.0991 13. Jorma Rissanen Open S - FIN 4584

2 88.11 577.1894 41. Tomi Miettinen Open - - FIN 4014

3 87.87 575.6159 65. ilkka siitonen Open S S1 - FIN 3801

4 81.60 534.5415 49. Mikko Hankaniemi Open S1 - FIN 11922

5 79.24 519.1116 75. Heikki Tiihonen Open - - FIN 11102

6 78.78 516.1184 16. Niko Liimatta Open S1 - FIN 3805

7 78.12 511.7350 62. Sami Pesonen Open S S1 - FIN 1538

8 77.54 507.9331 4. Pekka Anttonen Open S - FIN 8567

9 72.19 472.9318 57. Osku Luukkonen Open - - FIN 12630

10 71.85 470.6941 38. Heikki Kämäräinen Open S1 - FIN 6682

11 69.99 458.4822 31. Joska Nylund Open S1 - FIN 11412

12 68.91 451.4403 35. Niko Tikander Open S1 - FIN 11854

13 66.45 435.3180 12. Robert Hämäläinen Open J - FIN 11857

14 64.64 423.4461 3. Juha Tarvonen Open - - FIN 7294

15 64.37 421.6697 1. Masa Kuitunen Open - - FIN 3096

16 62.93 412.2260 26. Mikko Pasanen Open - - FIN 15492379

17 58.78 385.0808 42. Matias Vuorjoki Open - - FIN 15082

18 58.71 384.5777 86. Kim Kärnä Open 7.62 S1 - FIN 11853

19 58.50 383.2358 64. Jussi Toivanen Open S1 - FIN 7081

20 57.57 377.1557 72. Petri Kettunen Open S S1 - FIN 7083

21 56.22 368.3017 55. Olli Toivanen Open - - FIN 12589

22 56.15 367.8498 9. Jarno Koskinen Open - - FIN 499

23 56.10 367.5423 52. Emil Luukkonen Open - - FIN 12629

24 55.41 362.9770 43. Henri Heikkinen Open - - FIN 6394

25 55.36 362.6356 87. Lasse Kukkonen Open S1 - FIN 9154

26 55.12 361.1206 95. Perttu Tanninen Open S1 - FIN 7401

27 54.60 357.6948 92. Aleksi Tynkkynen Open J S1 - FIN 12339

28 52.41 343.3409 73. Sauli Kosonen Open SS S1 - FIN 4879

29 52.14 341.5581 10. Erkka Korhonen Open - - FIN 13604

30 51.43 336.9182 67. Jari Topra Open - - FIN 5034

31 50.81 332.8683 81. Sami Taskula Open J S1 - FIN 12347

32 50.70 332.1523 63. Pasi Honkanen Open SS S1 - FIN 4881

33 50.68 332.0020 104. Oskari Lampinen Open J S1 - FIN 15519

34 50.39 330.0936 27. Jussi Suurinkeroinen Open S S1 - FIN 11231

35 49.81 326.3288 96. Pekka Ihalainen Open 7.62 - FIN 6393

36 49.52 324.3724 17. Lauri Suutari Open - - FIN 12962

37 49.50 324.2715 89. Timo Kiviharju Open S1 - FIN 2747

38 49.31 323.0289 59. Jari Kukkonen Open S1 - FIN 11852
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

39 48.99 320.9532 79. Kai Rapo Open S S1 - FIN 1422

40 48.43 317.2784 40. Sami Ilves Open S1 - FIN 2750

41 47.33 310.0455 5. Timo Vaittiniemi Open SS S1 - FIN 2733

42 45.59 298.6773 56. Jani Lehtonen Open S S1 - FIN 2386

43 42.98 281.5757 23. Janne Hirvonen Open 7.62 S1 - FIN 9339

44 40.36 264.3983 68. Joni Vasara Open S1 - FIN 9671

45 37.63 246.4919 91. Olli Huuhtanen Open J S1 - FIN 15054

46 36.37 238.2827 90. Mikko Ahvenisto Open S1 - FIN 13048

47 31.70 207.6986 105. Veera Hakkarainen Open L J S1 - FIN

48 20.42 133.7951 39. Hannu Kallio Open S - FIN 8176

49 19.18 125.6325 94. Ville Pensasmäki Open S1 - FIN 9353

DQ 50. Ville Aspelund Open J - FIN 14355
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E-K SRA PM24+SC2/2024 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 678.1676 34. Perttu Piironen Standard S1 - FIN 3807

2 92.87 629.8266 11. Veli Rantanen Standard - - FIN 4016

3 66.00 447.5674 30. Jarmo Tuhkanen Standard S - FIN 8580

4 58.48 396.6104 82. Edvard Mononen Standard S1 - FIN 6015

5 50.60 343.1704 76. Jan Ilama Standard S S1 - FIN 6889

6 49.58 336.2393 20. Jukka Salovainio Standard S - FIN 7194

7 48.33 327.7463 14. Hannu Immonen Standard S - FIN 133

8 45.81 310.6553 19. Sami Saaririnne Standard - - FIN 4980

9 39.09 265.0735 70. Timo Heinonen Standard S1 - FIN 9670

10 38.40 260.3825 8. Saku Immonen Standard 7.62 - FIN 5795

11 30.83 209.0527 98. Tommi Vintturi Standard S1 - FIN 9156

12 28.77 195.0797 84. Joonas Kajastila Standard S1 - FIN 10327

13 19.09 129.4735 21. Arttu Immonen Standard 7.62 - FIN 3612
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E-K SRA PM24+SC2/2024 - Results

MILITARY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 636.8354 48. Mikko Suoninen Military S1 - FIN 9158

2 99.24 631.9963 24. Samuel Tiili Military - - FIN 8169

3 89.77 571.7170 32. Johannes Mäkinen Military S1 - FIN 13551

4 82.05 522.4957 47. Eemeli Ahonen Military S1 - FIN 9352

5 79.63 507.1283 45. Ville Saarimies Military S1 - FIN 12353

6 76.66 488.1987 44. Juha Jousinen Military - - FIN 10826

7 73.97 471.0867 69. Tuomo Erkkilä Military S1 - FIN 13125

8 72.38 460.9110 53. Otto Puikkonen Military - - FIN 15495891

9 72.11 459.2389 60. Lauri Pulkkinen Military S1 - FIN 7393

10 68.79 438.0882 58. Karri Tanner Military - - FIN 9405

11 67.70 431.1076 7. Kristian Palviainen Military J - FIN 14103

12 67.44 429.4721 85. Leo Sihvonen Military S1 - FIN 9132

13 67.42 429.3577 83. Masa Juutilainen Military S1 - FIN 6796

14 66.76 425.1491 51. Petri Puikkonen Military S - FIN 311

15 64.03 407.7411 77. Jesse Pirttinen Military S1 - FIN 9189

16 63.32 403.2651 46. Antti-Matti Puisto Military - - FIN 6924

17 58.65 373.5028 71. Ari-Matti Rikkinen Military J S1 - FIN 13674

18 57.60 366.8028 25. Valtteri Rauhala Military - - FIN 11154

19 57.29 364.8130 33. Atte Talonpoika Military S1 - FIN 13550

20 55.27 351.9561 54. Matti Syvänne Military 7.62 - FIN 15493075

21 54.14 344.7649 29. Väinö Marttinen Military J - FIN 13683

22 50.64 322.4845 36. Anni Kallio Military L - FIN 6978

23 44.46 283.1187 22. Tero Örling Military J S1 - FIN 15501373

24 41.79 266.1269 18. Susanna Aspelund Military L J - FIN 14353

DQ 15. Santeri Saukkonen Military S1 - FIN 11846
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E-K SRA PM24+SC2/2024 - Results

OPEN JUNIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 435.3181 12. Robert Hämäläinen Open J - FIN 11857

2 82.17 357.6948 92. Aleksi Tynkkynen Open J S1 - FIN 12339

3 76.47 332.8682 81. Sami Taskula Open J S1 - FIN 12347

4 76.27 332.0020 104. Oskari Lampinen Open J S1 - FIN 15519

5 56.62 246.4919 91. Olli Huuhtanen Open J S1 - FIN 15054

6 47.71 207.6986 105. Veera Hakkarainen Open L J S1 - FIN

DQ 50. Ville Aspelund Open J - FIN 14355
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E-K SRA PM24+SC2/2024 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 655.0992 13. Jorma Rissanen Open S - FIN 4584

2 87.87 575.6159 65. ilkka siitonen Open S S1 - FIN 3801

3 78.12 511.7350 62. Sami Pesonen Open S S1 - FIN 1538

4 77.54 507.9331 4. Pekka Anttonen Open S - FIN 8567

5 57.57 377.1557 72. Petri Kettunen Open S S1 - FIN 7083

6 50.39 330.0936 27. Jussi Suurinkeroinen Open S S1 - FIN 11231

7 48.99 320.9532 79. Kai Rapo Open S S1 - FIN 1422

8 45.59 298.6774 56. Jani Lehtonen Open S S1 - FIN 2386

9 20.42 133.7951 39. Hannu Kallio Open S - FIN 8176
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E-K SRA PM24+SC2/2024 - Results

OPEN SPECIAL 1

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 575.6159 65. ilkka siitonen Open S S1 - FIN 3801

2 92.86 534.5415 49. Mikko Hankaniemi Open S1 - FIN 11922

3 89.66 516.1184 16. Niko Liimatta Open S1 - FIN 3805

4 88.90 511.7350 62. Sami Pesonen Open S S1 - FIN 1538

5 81.77 470.6941 38. Heikki Kämäräinen Open S1 - FIN 6682

6 79.65 458.4823 31. Joska Nylund Open S1 - FIN 11412

7 78.43 451.4403 35. Niko Tikander Open S1 - FIN 11854

8 66.81 384.5777 86. Kim Kärnä Open 7.62 S1 - FIN 11853

9 66.58 383.2358 64. Jussi Toivanen Open S1 - FIN 7081

10 65.52 377.1557 72. Petri Kettunen Open S S1 - FIN 7083

11 63.00 362.6356 87. Lasse Kukkonen Open S1 - FIN 9154

12 62.74 361.1206 95. Perttu Tanninen Open S1 - FIN 7401

13 62.14 357.6948 92. Aleksi Tynkkynen Open J S1 - FIN 12339

14 59.65 343.3409 73. Sauli Kosonen Open SS S1 - FIN 4879

15 57.83 332.8683 81. Sami Taskula Open J S1 - FIN 12347

16 57.70 332.1523 63. Pasi Honkanen Open SS S1 - FIN 4881

17 57.68 332.0020 104. Oskari Lampinen Open J S1 - FIN 15519

18 57.35 330.0936 27. Jussi Suurinkeroinen Open S S1 - FIN 11231

19 56.33 324.2715 89. Timo Kiviharju Open S1 - FIN 2747

20 56.12 323.0290 59. Jari Kukkonen Open S1 - FIN 11852

21 55.76 320.9532 79. Kai Rapo Open S S1 - FIN 1422

22 55.12 317.2784 40. Sami Ilves Open S1 - FIN 2750

23 53.86 310.0455 5. Timo Vaittiniemi Open SS S1 - FIN 2733

24 51.89 298.6774 56. Jani Lehtonen Open S S1 - FIN 2386

25 48.92 281.5757 23. Janne Hirvonen Open 7.62 S1 - FIN 9339

26 45.93 264.3983 68. Joni Vasara Open S1 - FIN 9671

27 42.82 246.4919 91. Olli Huuhtanen Open J S1 - FIN 15054

28 41.40 238.2827 90. Mikko Ahvenisto Open S1 - FIN 13048

29 36.08 207.6987 105. Veera Hakkarainen Open L J S1 - FIN

30 21.83 125.6325 94. Ville Pensasmäki Open S1 - FIN 9353
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E-K SRA PM24+SC2/2024 - Results

MILITARY JUNIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 431.1076 7. Kristian Palviainen Military J - FIN 14103

2 86.64 373.5028 71. Ari-Matti Rikkinen Military J S1 - FIN 13674

3 79.97 344.7647 29. Väinö Marttinen Military J - FIN 13683

4 65.67 283.1186 22. Tero Örling Military J S1 - FIN 15501373

5 61.73 266.1269 18. Susanna Aspelund Military L J - FIN 14353
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E-K SRA PM24+SC2/2024 - Results

MILITARY SPECIAL 1

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 636.8355 48. Mikko Suoninen Military S1 - FIN 9158

2 89.77 571.7171 32. Johannes Mäkinen Military S1 - FIN 13551

3 82.05 522.4958 47. Eemeli Ahonen Military S1 - FIN 9352

4 79.63 507.1283 45. Ville Saarimies Military S1 - FIN 12353

5 73.97 471.0867 69. Tuomo Erkkilä Military S1 - FIN 13125

6 72.11 459.2390 60. Lauri Pulkkinen Military S1 - FIN 7393

7 67.44 429.4721 85. Leo Sihvonen Military S1 - FIN 9132

8 67.42 429.3577 83. Masa Juutilainen Military S1 - FIN 6796

9 64.03 407.7410 77. Jesse Pirttinen Military S1 - FIN 9189

10 58.65 373.5028 71. Ari-Matti Rikkinen Military J S1 - FIN 13674

11 57.29 364.8130 33. Atte Talonpoika Military S1 - FIN 13550

12 44.46 283.1187 22. Tero Örling Military J S1 - FIN 15501373

DQ 15. Santeri Saukkonen Military S1 - FIN 11846
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E-K SRA PM24+SC2/2024 - Results

STANDARD SPECIAL 1

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 678.1676 34. Perttu Piironen Standard S1 - FIN 3807

2 58.48 396.6104 82. Edvard Mononen Standard S1 - FIN 6015

3 50.60 343.1704 76. Jan Ilama Standard S S1 - FIN 6889

4 39.09 265.0735 70. Timo Heinonen Standard S1 - FIN 9670

5 30.83 209.0527 98. Tommi Vintturi Standard S1 - FIN 9156

6 28.77 195.0796 84. Joonas Kajastila Standard S1 - FIN 10327


